
 

 

Term Dates and Holidays 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

Thursday 2nd September - Friday 17th December 2021 

PD Day Friday 22nd October 2021 Staff only in school 

Half Term: Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October 2021 

Christmas Holidays: Monday 20th December 2021 - Tuesday 4th 

January 2022 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 

Thursday 6th January - Friday 8th April 2022  

Half Term: Monday 21st February - Friday 25th February 2022  

Easter Holiday: Monday 11th April - Friday 22nd April 2022 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

Monday 25th April - Wednesday 20th July 2022  

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd May 2022  

Half Term: Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 2022 

Last day of term: Tuesday 19th July 2022  Please note change of date 

from Wednesday 20th July – this is an additional day to allow for the extra public holiday 

on 3 June for the Queen’s 60th Jubilee, which falls during our summer half term. 

* Professional Development Days – Staff only in school:  

Wednesday 1st September 2021  

Friday 22 October 2021 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 


